p 1 of 2
 Powercrete® J
J is the Girth Weld Coating of
choice for FBE coated pipe
where optimum surface
preparation cannot be
achieved.  This 100% solids,
high wet-out epoxy is applied

CathodicDisbondment 48 hrs, 150°F (66°C) <0.16 inch <4 mm ASTM G-8
* Exceeds internal bond of the coal tar enamel
Ordering information
Powercrete J products are available:
- In drums: Base:  PC-J-PART-A-39GAL-147.6L (600 lb/272.2 kg)
   Hardener: PC-J-PART-B-48.5GAL-183.52L (400 lb/181.4 kg)
- In pails: Base: PC-J-PART-A-4.9GAL-18.4L (75 lb/34 kg)
   Hardener: PC-J-PART-B-4.8GAL-18.3L (40 lb/18.1 kg)
- In kits containing base and hardener in the proper 4.8 PART A : 1 PART B by volume
   PC-J-2lb-0.9kg-kit (0.14GAL-0.53L)
   PC-J-4lb-1.8kg-kit (0.28GAL-1.06L)
   PC-J-10lb-4.5kg-kit (0.7GAL-2.65L)